

Committee Heads 2024 2025 Season

Name			Lot #		Committee				Email Address
John Hecker			268		Ice Cream Social			jhh106@yahoo.com
Roy Tangeman		191		Charity Committee			roytang1@msn.com
Gary Kramer			380		Live Oak Charity			remark603@gmail.com
Al Alvord			237		Entertainment Committee	alvord@liveoakrv.info
Ed Kosters			252		Church Committee			eandkkos49@yahoo.com
Linda Kocher		249		Craft & More Sale			kpchef1@yahoo.com

Mike Monette and 
Betty Ann Hamilton 	320 		Darts					mikeetann@hotmail.ca
Deb Miller			349		Quilters				timndebmiller@msn.com
Sue Philp			092		QOV; Movies; Wii Bowling	slphilp@att.net
Brenda Trau			255		QOV					traufish@gmail.com
Lynn Futty			258		Bingo					nanabutterfly97@aol.com
Nancianne Hawker		226		crafts; charity; quilts;		nanclead43@verizon.net
Denny Belden		386		Directory administrator		dennybelden@prodigy.net
Ron Lee			250		Karaoke; Golf Tournament	ronlee664@gmail.com
Jennifer Broy		309		Welcome Committee		jennbroy@yahoo.com
Mary Schmidt		350		Soup Committee			mschm@midwestinfo.net
Hanna Windsor		171		Bunco					hanna6030@yahoo.com
Rich Windsor		171		Spam Jam				mp177@yahoo.com	
Charles Patten		392		Fun Day; Night Golf		charles.patten@yahoo.com
Leigh Crawford		264		Canada Day; Alabama; Whist	coralanne.crawford@hotmail.com
Nancy Guimond		369		Ladies Brunch			rngfishen@aol.com
Jackie Adams		078		Women’s Committee		wandjadams@gmail.com	
Chris Tipton			390		Alzheimer’s Walk			otcutters@aol.com
Molly Alphenaar		166		Walk Aerobics			m.alphenaar2@gmail.com
Art Brown			274		Canada Day				artkarenb@gmail.com
Carla Davis			304		Golf Committee			carlajod57@gmail.com
Lori Carlson			165		Karaoke				lbcinmgt@aol.com
Joyce Close			069		50th Anniversary Dinner		joyce.close@aol.com
Rhonda Hower		070		Strength/Yoga class		rkhower@gmail.com
					

				





